
Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55344841 CONTROL 1.3D+PCC544+!320 1
1 55344847 CONTROL 1.3D+PCC544+320 1
1 55345663 CONTROL 1.4+PCC510+!320 1
1 55345666 CONTROL 1.4+PCC510+320 1
1 55344841 CONTROL 1.4+PCC544+!320, 1.6D+PCC544+!320 1
1 55344847 CONTROL 1.4+PCC544+320, 1.6D+PCC544+320 1
1 55346204 CONTROL PCC635+!320 1
1 55346213 CONTROL PCC635+320 1
1 55345931 CONTROL PCC514+!320 C14095 1
1 55346811 CONTROL PCC514+!320 D14095 1
1 55345935 CONTROL PCC514+320 C14095 1
1 55346813 CONTROL PCC514+320 D14095 1
2 55344842 KNOB 1.3D+PCC544+!320 1
2 55344848 KNOB 1.3D+PCC544+320 1
2 55345664 KNOB 1.4+PCC510+!320 1
2 55345467 KNOB 1.4+PCC510+320 1
2 55344842 KNOB 1.4+PCC544+!320, 1.6D+PCC544+!320 1
2 55344848 KNOB 1.4+PCC544+320, 1.6D+PCC544+320 1
2 55344842 KNOB PCC635+!320 1
2 55344848 KNOB PCC635+320 1
2 55345664 KNOB 1.3D+PCC510+!320 1
2 55345467 KNOB 1.3D+PCC510+320 1
2 55344845 KNOB PCC514+!320 1
2 55344852 KNOB PCC514+320 1
3 55223406 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE 1.3D+PCC544 1
3 55209611 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE 1.4+PCC510 C14419 1
3 55230828 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE 1.4+PCC510 D14419 1
3 55223408 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE 1.4+PCC544, 1.6D+PCC544 C14419 1
3 55230836 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE 1.4+PCC544, 1.6D+PCC544 D14419 1
3 55222687 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC635 C14420 1
3 55235449 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC635 D14420 1
3 55203158 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE 1.3D+PCC510 C14419 1
3 55230717 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE 1.3D+PCC510 D14419 1
3 55223407 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC514 C14419 1
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Legend
TCT SPECIFIC GEARBOX
320 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND GEAR LEVER KNOB
S/S STOP&START
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
155HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO 155HP (EURO 5)
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V 78HP EURO5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
90HP POWER:1.3 SDE 90HP EURO4
95HP POWER:95HP
120HP POWER:120HP
PCC510 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX
PCC514 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX
PCC544 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX 20/28 KGM (M20/M28 3H)
PCC635 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX 35 KGM
14095 NEW GEAR CONTROL [DAT 19/03/2010]
14419 NEW ENGAGEMENT&SHIFTING HOSES AND GEARBOX CONTROL [DAT 17/09/2010]
14420 NEW TRANSMISSION ASSY [DAT 17/09/2010]

3 55230720 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC514 D14419 1
4 55199874 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO 1.3D+PCC544 1
4 55209612 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO 1.4+PCC510 C14419 1
4 55230829 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO 1.4+PCC510 D14419 1
4 55197893 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO 1.4+PCC544, 1.6D+PCC544 C14419 1
4 55230837 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO 1.4+PCC544, 1.6D+PCC544 D14419 1
4 55221388 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC635 C14420 1
4 55235450 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC635 D14420 1
4 55222697 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO 1.3D+PCC510 C14419 1
4 55231155 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO 1.3D+PCC510 D14419 1
4 55199359 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC514 C14419 1
4 55230721 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC514 D14419 1
5 55183149 SUPPORT PCC514 1
5 55199826 SUPPORT 1.3D+PCC544 1
5 55225179 SUPPORT PCC635 1
6 55200687 SCREW 04
7 55199360 PROTECTION 01
8 7789128 NUT, M8 01
9 46429284 SCREW 01

10 46435681 DAMPER PCC514 1
10 46749869 DAMPER PCC510 1
11 55184775 CLIP PCC544 1
11 55187370 CLIP PCC514 1
11 55187370 CLIP 1.3D+PCC510 1
12 55221907 BOOT PCC510, PCC544, PCC635 1
13 16297924 SCREW, M8X18 03
14 55190991 BRACKET 1.4+PCC544, 1.6D+PCC544 1
15 55200840 RING 1.4+120HP 01
16 51869691 SUPPORT PCC510 1
17 46519177 CLIP 1.4+PCC510 1
17 46519177 CLIP PCC635 1
18 55346208 CONTROL 1.3D+PCC510+!320 C14419 1
18 46313352 CONTROL 1.3D+PCC510+!320 D14419 1
18 55346214 CONTROL 1.3D+PCC510+320 C14419 1
18 46313361 CONTROL 1.3D+PCC510+320 D14419 1
19 55233285 BRACKET, COMPLETE PCC635+!TCT 1
20 60656528 CLIP PCC635+!TCT 2
21 55256125 SENSOR S/S 1
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Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55345934 CONTROL PCC514+!320+076+S/S C14095 01

1 55346812 CONTROL PCC514+!320+076+S/S D14095,
C14419

01

1 46313347 CONTROL PCC514+!320+076+S/S D14419 1
1 55345937 CONTROL PCC514+320+076+S/S C14095 01
1 55346814 CONTROL PCC514+320+076+S/S D14095 01
1 55346206 CONTROL PCC510+!320+S/S C14419 01
1 46313350 CONTROL PCC510+!320+S/S D14419 01
1 55346210 CONTROL PCC510+320+S/S C14419 01
1 46313356 CONTROL PCC510+320+S/S D14419 01
1 55346212 CONTROL PCC635+!TCT C14420 1
1 46313363 CONTROL PCC635+!TCT D14420 1
2 55345664 KNOB PCC510+!320 1
2 55345467 KNOB PCC510+320 1
2 55344848 KNOB PCC635+!TCT 1
2 55344845 KNOB PCC514+!320 1
2 55344852 KNOB PCC514+320 1
3 55209611 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC510+!320 C14419 1
3 55230828 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC510+!320 D14419 1
3 55209611 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC510+320 C14419 1
3 55230828 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC510+320 D14419 1
3 55222687 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC635+!TCT C14420 1
3 55235449 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC635+!TCT D14420 1
3 55223407 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC514+!320 C14419 1
3 55230720 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC514+!320 D14419 1
3 55223407 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC514+320 C14419 1
3 55230720 BOWDEN ASSY., SELEZIONE PCC514+320 D14419 1
4 55221459 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC510+!320 C14419 1
4 55231154 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC510+!320 D14419 1
4 55221459 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC510+320 C14419 1
4 55231154 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC510+320 D14419 1
4 55221388 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC635+!TCT C14420 1
4 55235450 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC635+!TCT D14420 1
4 55221387 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC514+!320 C14419 1
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Legend
076 GEARBOX 6 M
TCT SPECIFIC GEARBOX
320 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND GEAR LEVER KNOB
S/S STOP&START
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
PCC510 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX
PCC514 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX
PCC544 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX 20/28 KGM (M20/M28 3H)
PCC635 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX 35 KGM
14095 NEW GEAR CONTROL [DAT 19/03/2010]
14419 NEW ENGAGEMENT&SHIFTING HOSES AND GEARBOX CONTROL [DAT 17/09/2010]
14420 NEW TRANSMISSION ASSY [DAT 17/09/2010]

4 55231153 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC514+!320 D14419 1
4 55221387 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC514+320 C14419 1
4 55231153 BOWDEN ASSY., INNESTO PCC514+320 D14419 1
5 55183149 SUPPORT PCC514 1
6 55200687 SCREW 04
7 55199360 PROTECTION 01
8 7789128 NUT, M8 01
9 46429284 SCREW 01

10 46435681 DAMPER PCC514 1
10 46749869 DAMPER PCC510 1
11 55187370 CLIP PCC514 1
12 55221907 BOOT PCC510, PCC544+!TCT, PCC635+!TCT 1
13 16297924 SCREW, M8X18 03
14 55225179 SUPPORT PCC635+!TCT 1
15 55200840 RING PCC510+!320 1
15 55200840 RING PCC510+320 1
16 51869691 SUPPORT PCC510 1
17 46519177 CLIP PCC510 1
17 46519177 CLIP PCC635+!TCT 1
18 55224366 LEVER PCC635+!TCT 1
19 55231114 ROD PCC635+!TCT 1
20 55233285 BRACKET, COMPLETE PCC635+!TCT 1
21 60656528 CLIP PCC635+!TCT 1
22 55256125 SENSOR S/S 1
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Legend
TCT SPECIFIC GEARBOX
320 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND GEAR LEVER KNOB
RHD STEERING:RIGHT
LHD STEERING:LEFT
PCC635 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX 35 KGM
14109 NEW GEAR CONTROL [DAT 07/05/2010]
14466 NEW GEARBOX CONTROL [DAT 08/10/2010]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55346795 CONTROL PCC635+TCT+320 C14109 1

1 55346905 CONTROL PCC635+TCT+320 D14109,
C14466

1

1 46313394 CONTROL PCC635+TCT+320 D14466 1
2 55346796 KNOB PCC635+TCT+320 1
3 55346862 RING TCT 1
4 55346906 BOOT TCT 1
5 46313890 ORNAMENT LHD+TCT 1
5 55346386 ORNAMENT RHD+TCT 1
6 55227045 BOOT TCT 1
7 55230069 CLIP TCT 1
8 55230166 COVER TCT 1
9 50519486 BRACKET LHD+TCT 1
9 50519487 BRACKET RHD+TCT 1

10 55230167 BOWDEN ASSY. TCT 1
11 14084711 NUT TCT 1
12 55231478 SUPPORT TCT 01
13 55227326 CONTROL UNIT TCT 01
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